Poom Belts

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Cheong Zhi Jian Jason Rohan
Chua Chen Kang Alyosius

Lee Chee Wan

Lee Ming Hao Keith

Siow Jing Xin Serafina
Chew Xin Wei

Chew Xin Yi

Goh Jia Qi Kylynn

Goh Jian Qi Keefe

Joshua Alexander De Souza
Juliette Alexandra De Souza
Leow Zi Qin Desmond

Lim Soon Ting Coco

Mykyta Pervak

Ng Wan Ting Cheryl

Boon Zhi Yuan

Lim Li Jin Laura

Lim Jit Chang Keith

Lim Li Ying Michelle

Wee Jun Lin

Wee Ying Hui

Muhammad Hadlyzan Bin Johar



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

David Anthony

Chia Jolyn

Chan Jian Hong
Cheung Kai Hong

Lin Hui Qing

Lin Yu Long

Soh Wen Hui

Wong Zhi Xuan

Lee Min Xue Felton
Gouk Su En Sue-Anne
Guok Yi Fong Leon
Lim Pei Xuan Amanda
Lim Zhi Qi Kelly

Ngo Xian Yi Justin

Nio Cheng Long Jacky
Nio Li Jun Amanda
Tan Shermaine

Tan Wei Jun Xavier

Zachary Caius Lim Tze Yan



Black Belts

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Leow Zi Xiang Samuel
Lim San Chang
Muhammad Hadly Bin Johar
Ooi Tian Ci

Sherman Solvindhiwmel
Chan Shao Jie Ernest
Michelle Tiah Hui Wen
Lim Hui Hsien

Oh Yi Hong

Lin Yin You Kelvin

Oh Peng Guan

Ang Jun Ming Anthony
Ang Qin Ying Cindy
Lee Jun Jie Elliot

Tan Jin Hao

Tan Jing Yang Derrick
Bambang Suryaputra
Chia Mui Sowe

Tan Jia Jun Daryl

Lin Yao Liang Alvin
Muhammad Fadhil Bin Musa

Jahangir Khan Gaffoor



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Lim Wei Meng Adrian
Low Zi Ping Melvin
Lee Zhen Chong

Ng Ming Wei

Lee Chun Hwee Glenn
Liang Zhen Ning Justin
Liang Wei Ning Nicole

Genevieve Lee Hui Ting



